
MEN 220.0 RESULTS

Men 220.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Manuel  Chavez Wichita County 215.0 305.0 10

2 Conner Neill Maize south high school 205.0 295.0 8

3 Brayden Collins Canton-Galva High School 215.0 295.0 6

4 Juan  Mancillas Wichita County 218.8 260.0 4

5 Preston Minson Canton-Galva High School 210.0 240.0 2

6 Conner Koehn Canton-Galva High School 205.0 210.0 1

7 Brock Woolf Triplains 217.0 185.0 0

8 Gage Neel Meade Buffaloes 218.0 160.0 0

Men 220.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Brayden Collins Canton-Galva High School 215.0 470.0 10

2 Juan  Mancillas Wichita County 218.8 465.0 8

3 Manuel  Chavez Wichita County 215.0 455.0 6

4 Conner Neill Maize south high school 205.0 425.0 4

5 Conner Koehn Canton-Galva High School 205.0 400.0 2

6 Preston Minson Canton-Galva High School 210.0 365.0 1

7 Gage Neel Meade Buffaloes 218.0 275.0 0

8 Brock Woolf Triplains 217.0 250.0 0

Men 220.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Brayden Collins Canton-Galva High School 215.0 325.0 10

2 Conner Neill Maize south high school 205.0 315.0 8



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Manuel  Chavez Wichita County 215.0 295.0 6

4 Conner Koehn Canton-Galva High School 205.0 265.0 4

5 Juan  Mancillas Wichita County 218.8 265.0 2

6 Brock Woolf Triplains 217.0 215.0 1

7 Preston Minson Canton-Galva High School 210.0 185.0 0

8 Gage Neel Meade Buffaloes 218.0 165.0 0

Men 220.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Brayden Collins Canton-Galva High School 215.0 1090.0 10

2 Manuel  Chavez Wichita County 215.0 1055.0 8

3 Conner Neill Maize south high school 205.0 1035.0 6

4 Juan  Mancillas Wichita County 218.8 990.0 4

5 Conner Koehn Canton-Galva High School 205.0 875.0 2

6 Preston Minson Canton-Galva High School 210.0 790.0 1

7 Brock Woolf Triplains 217.0 650.0 0

8 Gage Neel Meade Buffaloes 218.0 600.0 0


